“MAN ISLAN;
L'ﬁ*T-Fl Dy

CAYMAN ISLANDS PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICATIONS CENTRE
ANNUAL WORKLOAD ACTIVITY SUMMARY YTD REPORT

02-Jul-13

RCIPS
VEHICLE,
PEDESTRIAN
& BOAT
CONTACTS

PUBLIC
PRESEN-
TATIONS

263

339

602

690

886

1,055

515

512

861

547

663

632

Year: FY2012/2013 (JULY 2012 to JUNE 2013)
CALLS FOR SERVICE
9-1-1
TELEPHONE
RCIPS | EMS Fire Total CALLS
Month
July 796 299 68 1,163 5,636
August| 1,676 290 70 2,036 5,606
September| 2,349 246 47 2,642 4,813
October| 2,367 294 48 2,709 5,109
November| 2,265 289 88 2,642 4,807
December| 2,451 304 79 2,834 5,071
January| 2,456 331 90 2,877 4,739
February| 2,166 302 75 2,543 4,600
March| 2,322 337 83 2,742 5,056
April| 2,347 289 82 2,718 4,828
May| 2,309 278 70 2,657 5,052
June| 2,397 311 67 2,775 5,387
FY12/13 TOTAL| 25,901 3,570 867| 30,338 60,704

7,565

QOO |[O|O|O|OIN|O|IN|O|O

Definitions:

Call For Service (CFS) = any request for service or assistance received by CIPSCC and recorded in CAD, whether or not a crime or other type of incident has occurred.

CIEC911 Form 340-1

1 August 2012



