

CAYMAN ISLANDS PUBLIC SAFETY COMMUNICATIONS CENTRE ANNUAL WORKLOAD ACTIVITY SUMMARY YTD REPORT

Year: FY2012/2013 (JULY 2012 to JUNE 2013) 02-Jul-13

	CALLS FOR SERVICE					RCIPS	
	RCIPS	EMS	Fire	Total	9-1-1 TELEPHONE CALLS	VEHICLE, PEDESTRIAN & BOAT	PUBLIC PRESEN-
Month						CONTACTS	TATIONS
July	796	299	68	1,163	5,636	263	0
August	1,676	290	70	2,036	5,606	339	0
September	2,349	246	47	2,642	4,813	602	2
October	2,367	294	48	2,709	5,109	690	0
November	2,265	289	88	2,642	4,807	886	2
December	2,451	304	79	2,834	5,071	1,055	0
January	2,456	331	90	2,877	4,739	515	0
February	2,166	302	75	2,543	4,600	512	0
March	2,322	337	83	2,742	5,056	861	0
April	2,347	289	82	2,718	·	547	1
May	2,309	278	70	2,657	5,052	663	0
June	2,397	311	67	2,775	5,387	632	0
FY12/13 TOTAL	25,901	3,570	867	30,338	60,704	7,565	5

Definitions:

Call For Service (CFS) = any request for service or assistance received by CIPSCC and recorded in CAD, whether or not a crime or other type of incident has occurred.

CIEC911 Form 340-1 1 August 2012